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1 7253 / Ancira Garza, Luis / Monterrey, AK / Fri 01:30 pm 45 726 197.00 Advance To Finals 500.00176, 212, 203

2 3589 / Munozcano, Ana / Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 49 709 187.33 Advance To Finals 500.00180, 190, 192

3 1783 / Jimenez, Carlos / Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 44 704 190.67 Advance To Finals 500.00199, 222, 151

4 5006 / Dominguez, Chris / Ojo Caliente, NM / Fri 11:00 am 44 699 189.00 Advance To Finals 500.00196, 180, 191

5 684 / Ruiz Jimenez, Kristen / Alburquerque, NM / Fri 11:00 am 55 698 177.67 Advance To Finals 500.00178, 200, 155

6 3885 / Chang, Sao / Saint Paul , MN / Fri 11:00 am 40 691 190.33 Advance To Finals 500.00188, 149, 234

7 2343 / Lomax, Cynthia / Capitol Heights, MD / Fri 11:00 am 52 683 175.67 Advance To Finals 500.00156, 203, 168

8 3579 / Lucas, Natashia / Rio Rancho, NM / Fri 01:30 pm 55 679 171.33 Advance To Finals 500.00197, 139, 178

9 5384 / Ritter, George / Granada Hills, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 47 677 178.67 Advance To Finals 300.00204, 166, 166

9 7094 / Zapien Ayon, Claudio / Ensenada, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 40 677 185.67 Advance To Finals 300.00182, 203, 172

11 3673 / Marquez Jr, Carlos / Ensenada, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 48 675 177.00167, 159, 205

12 3828 / Chapa Domingo, Silvia / Monterrey, Mexico / Fri 11:00 am 55 672 169.00191, 176, 140

13 1307 / Brown, James / Randallstown, MD / Fri 01:30 pm 46 671 177.67212, 166, 155

14 3277 / Gonzalez, Jorge / Monterrey, Mexico / Fri 11:00 am 45 670 178.33193, 161, 181

15 1529 / Chai, Jennifer / Hacienda Heights, CA / Fri 11:00 am 50 669 173.00215, 156, 148

16 1782 / Ayon, Isidoro / Ensenada, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 55 663 166.00144, 155, 199

17 6739 / Mendenhall, Mark / West Sacramento, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 42 661 178.33147, 211, 177

18 2448 / Columbo, Donna / Kailua Kona, HI / Fri 11:00 am 45 658 174.33142, 160, 221

19 5537 / Lund, Randy / Murray, UT / Fri 11:00 am 43 657 176.00208, 163, 157

20 5053 / Armendariz Jr, Roberto / Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 40 655 178.33212, 142, 181

21 3799 / Myers, Misty / Fruitland, ID / Fri 11:00 am 55 651 162.00201, 146, 139

21 4987 / Gonzalez, Andres / Mexico / Fri 11:00 am 55 651 162.00161, 167, 158

23 2939 / Palacios, Martha / Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 52 649 164.33149, 176, 168

24 1022 / Manzo, Ignacio / Monterrey, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 44 648 172.00134, 191, 191

25 3674 / Marquez Sr, Carlos / Ensenada, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 48 642 166.00135, 178, 185

25 5103 / Orozco, Jose / Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 48 642 166.00152, 172, 174

27 478 / Allen, Karen / Randallstown, MD / Fri 11:00 am 48 640 165.33126, 201, 169

28 5653 / Stancell, Charrissa / Aberdeen, MD / Fri 11:00 am 54 638 158.67161, 157, 158

28 5114 / Barrera, Rigoberto / Ensenada, Mexico / Fri 11:00 am 50 638 162.67132, 182, 174

30 3606 / Vang, Lia / Cottage Grove, MN / Fri 11:00 am 55 637 157.33145, 148, 179

31 2690 / Patton, Raylon / Chicago, IL / Fri 11:00 am 49 634 162.33150, 179, 158

32 4927 / Strickland, Cara / Farmington, NM / Fri 01:30 pm 55 633 156.00149, 182, 137

32 5537 / Lund, Randy / Murray, UT / Fri 01:30 pm 43 633 168.00194, 166, 144

34 1145 / Basdakis, Steve / Beaumont, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 48 631 162.33159, 158, 170

35 1126 / Dalrymple, Walt / Moses Lake, WA / Fri 01:30 pm 48 627 161.00192, 164, 127

36 7110 / Johnson, Troy / Baltimore, MD / Fri 01:30 pm 43 622 164.33164, 183, 146

37 3035 / Padilla, Lilibeth / Misson, TX / Fri 11:00 am 55 620 151.67156, 151, 148

37 4638 / Neles, Joe / Gerber, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 44 620 162.67183, 153, 152

39 5086 / Palacios, Edgar / Ensenada, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 42 619 164.33174, 126, 193

40 5023 / Richardson, Sharon / Gwynn Oak, MD / Fri 01:30 pm 42 617 163.67180, 164, 147

41 4320 / Chau, Kevin / San Gabriel, CA / Fri 11:00 am 43 616 162.33140, 166, 181

41 6020 / Pedrin, Julio / Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 40 616 165.33135, 170, 191

43 1126 / Dalrymple, Walt / Moses Lake, WA / Fri 11:00 am 48 615 157.00184, 134, 153

43 5448 / Valencia, Francisco / Mcallen, TX / Fri 11:00 am 44 615 161.00185, 153, 145

45 1458 / Woolley, Brad / Lauderhill, FL / Fri 11:00 am 55 614 149.67168, 132, 149
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46 6298 / Luong, Trang / San Gabriel, CA / Fri 11:00 am 51 612 153.00167, 129, 163

47 465 / Sangalang, Benigno / Hayward, CA / Fri 11:00 am 40 610 163.33162, 173, 155

47 2483 / Yang, Kaelie / Brooklyn Center, MN / Fri 11:00 am 43 610 160.33152, 176, 153

49 5956 / Vallejo, Nancy / Edinburg, TX / Fri 11:00 am 51 609 152.00139, 173, 144

50 5106 / Camacho, Yibranna / Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 55 608 147.67134, 159, 150

51 5996 / Price Sr., Jovon / Gwynn Oak, MD / Fri 01:30 pm 44 604 157.33179, 135, 158

52 7354 / Hogan, Sam / Morrisville, NC / Fri 11:00 am 52 602 148.67175, 145, 126

53 1699 / Fernandez, Rebeca / Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 43 599 156.67138, 182, 150

54 3744 / Mooring, Rachel / Baltimore, MD / Fri 01:30 pm 55 597 144.00138, 155, 139

55 1007 / OCampo, Rocky / Castro Valley, CA / Fri 11:00 am 45 593 152.67147, 156, 155

56 1139 / Cochran, Turranna / Chicago, IL / Fri 11:00 am 55 587 140.67164, 123, 135

57 6991 / Burges, Yamil / CANCUN, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 40 586 155.33179, 112, 175

58 3497 / Atkinson, Yvette / Bowie, MD / Fri 01:30 pm 43 584 151.67136, 132, 187

59 1458 / Woolley, Brad / Lauderhill, FL / Fri 01:30 pm 55 582 139.00123, 135, 159

59 5099 / Valencia, Eric / Espanola, NM / Fri 11:00 am 55 582 139.00182, 94, 141

61 3677 / Meza, Humberto / Fontana, CA / Fri 11:00 am 52 581 141.67122, 154, 149

61 5936 / Ude, Christian / AK / Fri 11:00 am 55 581 138.67123, 167, 126

63 1385 / Mcdougald, Glynda / Baltimore, MD / Fri 01:30 pm 55 579 138.00152, 158, 104

63 5953 / Garza, Miguel / Mexico / Fri 11:00 am 41 579 152.00157, 158, 141

65 7321 / Overton, Thomas / Pace, FL / Fri 11:00 am 52 574 139.33144, 131, 143

66 285 / Torres, Alejandro / Ciudad Obregon, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 40 573 151.00140, 112, 201

67 4163 / Castillo, Steven / Stevenson Ranch, CA / Fri 11:00 am 55 572 135.67129, 168, 110

68 1310 / Crawford, Kevin / Baltimore, MD / Fri 01:30 pm 44 570 146.00146, 163, 129

69 5411 / Chao, Spencer / San Gabriel, CA / Fri 11:00 am 45 569 144.67169, 116, 149

69 7220 / Ibarra, Maria De La Luz / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 48 569 141.67154, 120, 151

71 5087 / Flores Sr, Ernesto / Ensenada, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 55 568 134.33157, 131, 115

72 6677 / Beanblossom, Russell / Louisville, KY / Fri 01:30 pm 45 562 142.33134, 161, 132

73 7398 / Elizondo Delgado, Mario Alejandro / Guadalupe, Mexico / Fri 11:00 am 55 560 131.67123, 123, 149

74 2981 / Shadow, Chris / Payson, AZ / Fri 01:30 pm 55 557 130.67142, 116, 134

75 2523 / Moran Rodriguez, Fabian / Pueblo El Sauzal, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 41 555 144.00137, 148, 147

76 7255 / Quero , Omar  / Monterrey, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 55 514 116.3398, 100, 151

77 2485 / Moua, Sammie / Saint Paul, MN / Fri 11:00 am 55 508 114.33112, 127, 104
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1 1003 / Caraveo, Angel / Monterrey, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 31 742 216.33 Advance To Finals 500.00214, 233, 202

2 4902 / Masangcay, Jderick / Vallejo, CA / Fri 11:00 am 35 737 210.67 Advance To Finals 500.00209, 188, 235

3 4331 / Kalis, Omar / Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 28 733 216.33 Advance To Finals 500.00225, 223, 201

4 6219 / Castillo, Alonso / Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 36 729 207.00 Advance To Finals 500.00193, 214, 214

5 5110 / Barrera, Enrique / Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 28 703 206.33 Advance To Finals 500.00219, 200, 200

6 3656 / Jaber, Isaac / Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 31 702 203.00 Previously Advanced248, 140, 221

7 6007 / Valverde, Alberto / Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 35 696 197.00 Advance To Finals 500.00215, 210, 166

8 5900 / Ward, Gabriel / Pensacola, FL / Fri 11:00 am 29 689 200.67 Advance To Finals 500.00189, 230, 183

9 4903 / Cave, Jimmy / Farmington, NM / Fri 01:30 pm 32 679 194.33 Advance To Finals 500.00171, 211, 201

10 4922 / Iyoki, John / Honolulu, HI / Fri 01:30 pm 40 678 186.00 Previously Advanced204, 194, 160

10 184 / Day, Kevin / Cape Coral, FL / Fri 11:00 am 30 678 196.00 Advance To Finals 500.00197, 213, 178

12 3000 / Hampton, De Brady / Menifee, CA / Fri 11:00 am 36 675 189.00 Advance To Finals 500.00211, 156, 200

13 4985 / Morantes, Javier / Mexico / Fri 11:00 am 30 670 193.33 Advance To Finals 500.00218, 159, 203

14 2296 / Gibson, Shanel / Middle River, MD / Fri 11:00 am 39 669 184.00177, 177, 198

15 3237 / Lor, Chee / Brooklyn Center, MN / Fri 11:00 am 30 668 192.67193, 161, 224

15 3573 / Lippert, Steve / Gurnee, IL / Fri 01:30 pm 32 668 190.67144, 206, 222

17 2952 / Hua, Hato / West Covina, CA / Fri 11:00 am 28 666 194.00178, 207, 197

18 1899 / Masangcay, Rick / Las Vegas, NV / Fri 11:00 am 36 665 185.67183, 180, 194

19 177 / Milian, Manuel / Ciudad Obregon, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 40 663 181.00186, 165, 192

20 7171 / Walker, Roslyn / Windsor Mill, MD / Fri 01:30 pm 36 661 184.33183, 200, 170

21 4957 / Watts, Neil / Gadsden, AL / Fri 01:30 pm 34 660 186.00189, 157, 212

22 1703 / Sacal, Linda / Mexico / Fri 11:00 am 40 653 177.67191, 170, 172

23 738 / Laguardia, Dominador / Bellflower, CA / Fri 11:00 am 40 646 175.33202, 167, 157

23 874 / Sereyka, Steve / Winfield, IL / Fri 11:00 am 32 646 183.33171, 135, 244

25 3727 / Roberts, Carl / Columbia, SC / Fri 11:00 am 37 645 178.00156, 178, 200

26 5098 / Martinez, Loren / Alcalade, NM / Fri 11:00 am 40 642 174.00119, 180, 223

27 139 / Lofthouse, Ray / Bradenton, FL / Fri 11:00 am 40 638 172.67173, 178, 167

27 863 / Fierro, Tim / Maple Valley, WA / Fri 01:30 pm 31 638 181.67191, 184, 170

27 5426 / Ocampo, Maybeline / Long Beach, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 40 638 172.67181, 170, 167

30 5372 / Nava, Ariel / Hidalgo, TX / Fri 11:00 am 32 631 178.33198, 165, 172

31 7077 / Luna, Christian / Pharr, AK / Fri 11:00 am 24 630 186.00235, 159, 164

32 2950 / Chou, Chi / Roland Heights, CA / Fri 11:00 am 40 629 169.67173, 128, 208

33 7399 / Martinez, Hector / Monterrey, Mexico / Fri 11:00 am 40 628 169.33171, 179, 158

34 917 / Alarcio, Jamescart / Pomona, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 39 627 170.00171, 164, 175

34 7317 / Urban, Charito / North Chicago, IL / Fri 11:00 am 33 627 176.00213, 134, 181

36 3001 / Hampton, Kelli / Menifee, CA / Fri 11:00 am 36 625 172.33142, 190, 185

36 5922 / Price, Nichole / Sparks, NV / Fri 11:00 am 29 625 179.33151, 213, 174

38 4753 / Clowers, Kenneth / Pioneer, CA / Fri 11:00 am 28 624 180.00197, 173, 170

39 2791 / Lubuguin, Ellen / Parkersburg, WV / Fri 11:00 am 40 623 167.67165, 174, 164

40 624 / Torres Murrieta, David / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 32 621 175.00185, 153, 187

41 1309 / Crawford, Antonio / Reistertown, MD / Fri 01:30 pm 30 620 176.67181, 193, 156

42 813 / Lucas, Chuck / Surprise, AZ / Fri 11:00 am 34 619 172.33186, 156, 175

43 708 / Navarro, Sigifredo / Monterrey, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 40 617 165.67157, 175, 165

44 3600 / Barrera, Ramon / Ensenada, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 26 616 179.33221, 190, 127

45 7114 / Borillo, Romalie / Los Angeles, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 26 614 178.67202, 169, 165
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45 6529 / Ortiz, Carlos / Mexico / Fri 11:00 am 24 614 180.67175, 177, 190

47 4330 / Chin, Alberto / Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 31 607 171.33168, 157, 189

48 6687 / Ochoa, Israel / Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 24 605 177.67164, 155, 214

49 7262 / Garza Nieto, Jorge Alberto / Monterrey, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 38 602 162.67166, 144, 178

50 2466 / Hough, Carlos / Owings Mills, MD / Fri 11:00 am 29 600 171.00168, 178, 167

51 3278 / Acuna, Hugo / Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 34 599 165.67153, 162, 182

52 1020 / Lebaquin, Hermie / Cerridos, CA / Fri 11:00 am 28 595 170.33164, 168, 179

52 7128 / Oum, Dylen / Cerritos, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 31 595 167.33153, 150, 199

54 1528 / Yeomans, James / La Habra Heights, CA / Fri 11:00 am 26 590 170.67211, 173, 128

55 6704 / Huey, Eric / CA / Fri 01:30 pm 36 589 160.33141, 168, 172

56 7203 / Grandchamp, Leo / Milton, FL / Fri 11:00 am 28 586 167.33144, 188, 170

57 2320 / Folder, Shunte / Baltimore, MD / Fri 11:00 am 30 584 164.67167, 150, 177

57 7397 / Cantu, Sergio E / Hidalgo, TX / Fri 11:00 am 24 584 170.67173, 152, 187

59 4360 / Diaz, Enrique / Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 34 581 159.67168, 152, 159

60 7111 / Mirithu, Poline / Parkville, MD / Fri 01:30 pm 32 580 161.33150, 173, 161

61 2484 / Thao, True / North St. Paul, MN / Fri 11:00 am 37 579 156.00148, 127, 193

61 6704 / Huey, Eric / CA / Fri 11:00 am 36 579 157.00158, 164, 149

63 5050 / Hosoya, Hatsue / Ciudad De Mexico, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 32 578 160.67157, 200, 125

64 4327 / Chan, Garrett / Pasadena, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 40 576 152.00168, 144, 144

65 4427 / Dunning, Chad / Warsaw, NY / Fri 11:00 am 36 575 155.67170, 154, 143

65 476 / Lopez Sr, Gustavo / Monterrey, Mexico / Fri 11:00 am 26 575 165.67168, 178, 151

67 1358 / Stringfellow, Rosalyn / Randallstown, MD / Fri 01:30 pm 30 574 161.33176, 169, 139

68 4327 / Chan, Garrett / Pasadena, CA / Fri 11:00 am 40 571 150.33119, 176, 156

69 4926 / Strickland, Monty / Farmington, NM / Fri 01:30 pm 40 568 149.33192, 109, 147

70 4916 / Roberts, Cherise / Gwynn Oak, MD / Fri 01:30 pm 40 567 149.00138, 117, 192

70 5348 / Barajas, Adrian / Edinburg, TX / Fri 11:00 am 30 567 159.00190, 148, 139

72 7241 / Ramirez, Roberto  / Ensenada, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 40 562 147.33137, 159, 146

73 4892 / Yang, Sir / Brooklyn Center, MN / Fri 11:00 am 32 561 155.00123, 182, 160

74 7339 / Lopez, Fanny G / Mexico, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 34 558 152.00145, 155, 156

74 7637 / Carlos, Jeronimo / Harlingen, TX / Fri 01:30 pm 36 558 150.00169, 134, 147

76 5908 / Chu, Dylan / San Gabriel, CA / Fri 11:00 am 37 556 148.33155, 148, 142

77 7051 / Wallace Jr., Allen / Kaneohe, HI / Fri 11:00 am 36 555 149.00157, 110, 180

78 3282 / Hernandez, Cesar / Ensenada, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 29 550 154.33125, 135, 203

79 1340 / Apilado, Mel / Kenosha, WI / Fri 11:00 am 39 545 142.67124, 148, 156

80 7042 / Agonizante, Alberto / Mexico / Fri 11:00 am 32 543 149.00159, 161, 127

80 3646 / Colin, Esteban / Mexico / Fri 11:00 am 36 543 145.00143, 169, 123

82 6048 / Suranni, Joseph / Belleview, FL / Fri 11:00 am 36 536 142.67141, 168, 119

83 6240 / Schreffler, Casey / Reseda, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 32 532 145.33158, 134, 144

84 5013 / Mcdougald, Alandra / Baltimore, MD / Fri 01:30 pm 31 530 145.67128, 153, 156

85 7204 / Ward, Naomie / Pensacola, FL / Fri 11:00 am 36 515 135.67166, 124, 117

86 4798 / Hafer, David / Pine grove, PA / Fri 01:30 pm 24 502 143.33144, 147, 139

87 2460 / Bailey, Tyrone / Gwynn Oak, MD / Fri 01:30 pm 30 497 135.67152, 148, 107

88 880 / Toscano Sr, Gustavo / Ensenada, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 27 495 138.00167, 145, 102

89 7337 / Cadiz, Reggie / Rancho Cordova, CA / Fri 11:00 am 24 487 138.33137, 140, 138
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1 5868 / Narino, Nicolas / Bogota, Colombia / Fri 11:00 am 24 775 234.33 Advance To Finals 500.00226, 255, 222

2 6091 / Phinazee, Joe / Puyallup, WA / Fri 01:30 pm 19 742 228.33 Advance To Finals 500.00180, 205, 300

3 2476 / Carrillo, Roan / santa fe, NM / Fri 01:30 pm 18 740 228.67 Advance To Finals 500.00256, 209, 221

4 7341 / Penny, Nicholas  / Raleigh, NC / Fri 11:00 am 16 738 230.00 Advance To Finals 500.00244, 229, 217

5 1648 / Desiato, Patrick / Holly Springs, NC / Fri 01:30 pm 13 704 221.67 Advance To Finals 500.00222, 220, 223

6 6619 / Dolotina, Kenneth / San Gabriel, CA / Fri 11:00 am 16 701 217.67 Advance To Finals 500.00204, 215, 234

7 3454 / Paquette, Cameron / Nashua, NH / Fri 01:30 pm 20 693 211.00 Advance To Finals 500.00215, 235, 183

8 1090 / Roethle Jr., James / Casa Grande, AZ / Fri 01:30 pm 21 687 208.00 Advance To Finals 500.00222, 235, 167

9 2455 / Hogan, Matt / Morrisville, NC / Fri 11:00 am 4 680 222.67 Advance To Finals 500.00247, 238, 183

10 7264 / Suarez Ortiz, Ruben Adrian / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 20 674 204.67 Advance To Finals 500.00168, 246, 200

11 4910 / Slocum, Matthew / Perry, NY / Fri 01:30 pm 24 670 199.33 Previously Advanced187, 170, 241

12 1933 / Ferraro, Alyssa / Deltona, FL / Fri 11:00 am 4 668 218.67 Advance To Finals 500.00213, 187, 256

13 5453 / Servin Jr, Luis / Edinburg, TX / Fri 11:00 am 20 667 202.33205, 219, 183

14 5912 / Jones, Mitchell / Raleigh, NC / Fri 01:30 pm 10 662 210.67244, 202, 186

15 5449 / Maldonado, Jacob / TX / Fri 11:00 am 18 661 202.33173, 218, 216

16 869 / Calabrese, Robert / North Bellmore, NY / Fri 11:00 am 8 660 212.00189, 267, 180

17 1973 / Liu, Li Wei / El Monte, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 24 658 195.33177, 174, 235

18 637 / Crisolo, Rudy / Woodland, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 20 656 198.67139, 236, 221

19 6663 / Rovner, Jamie / Reseda, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 24 652 193.33211, 182, 187

20 1021 / Arrioja, Ricardo / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Fri 11:00 am 15 651 202.00246, 181, 179

21 4042 / Williams, Josh / Scottsdale, AZ / Fri 01:30 pm 12 647 203.67183, 212, 216

22 4178 / Parkhurst, Andrew / Reno, NV / Fri 11:00 am 16 642 198.00205, 184, 205

23 5905 / Caudle, Markueon / Rocky Mount, NC / Fri 11:00 am 17 641 196.67150, 215, 225

23 180 / Fritze, Nicklas / Wildau, Germany / Fri 01:30 pm 4 641 209.67172, 226, 231

25 3887 / Xiong, Aider / Maplewood, MN / Fri 11:00 am 19 639 194.00234, 168, 180

26 2949 / Nguyen, Louis / Temple City, CA / Fri 11:00 am 24 638 188.67185, 198, 183

26 3554 / Ujimori, Grant / Mililani, HI / Fri 11:00 am 17 638 195.67200, 167, 220

26 7407 / Scheerer, Jody / Orlando, FL / Fri 11:00 am 8 638 204.67242, 156, 216

29 1713 / Godwin, Wesley / Monroe, NC / Fri 11:00 am 7 634 204.33172, 205, 236

29 132 / Ray, Cornell / Country Club Hills, IL / Fri 01:30 pm 22 634 189.33164, 200, 204

31 5731 / Lapid, Jason / Los Angeles, CA / Fri 11:00 am 16 627 193.00202, 194, 183

32 3487 / Gibbs, Zamir / Glen Burnie, MD / Fri 01:30 pm 13 625 195.33201, 206, 179

32 7031 / O'Neal, Scott / chico, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 18 625 190.33218, 200, 153

34 4887 / Landreneau, Ryan / Houston, TX / Fri 01:30 pm 24 624 184.00170, 183, 199

34 4349 / Zamora Perez, Danae / Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 23 624 185.00222, 167, 166

36 1132 / Pascua Sr, Anthony / Sacramento, CA / Fri 11:00 am 16 622 191.33202, 200, 172

37 7519 / Davis, Justice / Odenton, MD / Fri 01:30 pm 8 621 199.00166, 200, 231

38 3798 / Myers, Richie / Fruitland, ID / Fri 01:30 pm 9 619 197.33215, 194, 183

39 252 / Lee, Derek / Woodland Hills, CA / Fri 11:00 am 16 618 190.00178, 211, 181

39 1175 / Stead, Raymond / Commerce City, CO / Fri 11:00 am 7 618 199.00192, 214, 191

41 7036 / Matamoros, Jose Francisco / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Fri 11:00 am 16 617 189.67188, 159, 222

42 252 / Lee, Derek / Woodland Hills, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 16 616 189.33212, 192, 164

42 4950 / Wise, Jonathan / Attalla, AL / Fri 01:30 pm 20 616 185.33198, 193, 165

44 3741 / Ferrell, James / Baltimore, MD / Fri 01:30 pm 11 615 194.00229, 180, 173

45 4949 / Bradley, Jeremy / Gadsden, AL / Fri 11:00 am 15 613 189.33244, 149, 175
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45 3596 / Lecona, Jose / Mexico / Fri 11:00 am 16 613 188.33209, 182, 174

47 5410 / Lam, Jerry / Monterey Park, CA / Fri 11:00 am 14 611 189.67205, 180, 184

48 3762 / Fernandez, Luis / Monterrey, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 8 603 193.00191, 205, 183

49 2457 / Garner, Clyde / CARY, NC / Fri 01:30 pm 11 601 189.33233, 144, 191

50 3412 / Jones, Kenneth / Abingdon, MD / Fri 11:00 am 16 599 183.67194, 203, 154

51 369 / Satter, Tyler / Salem, OR / Fri 01:30 pm 23 598 176.33157, 179, 193

51 1090 / Roethle Jr., James / Casa Grande, AZ / Fri 11:00 am 21 598 178.33180, 158, 197

53 2457 / Garner, Clyde / CARY, NC / Fri 11:00 am 11 595 187.33208, 221, 133

54 5978 / Mori, Nolan / Union City, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 22 594 176.00179, 161, 188

55 5938 / Diaz Jr, Eduardo / Hidalgo, TX / Fri 11:00 am 13 590 183.67202, 202, 147

56 5733 / Ngan, Tak / Rosemead, CA / Fri 11:00 am 10 589 186.33187, 167, 205

56 1691 / Garcia, Jorge / Mexico / Fri 11:00 am 14 589 182.33148, 211, 188

58 815 / Dekker, Steve / Tucson, AZ / Fri 11:00 am 20 586 175.33138, 218, 170

58 3754 / Stewart, Aaron / Nashua, NH / Fri 01:30 pm 24 586 171.33177, 186, 151

60 7325 / Ferraro, Anthony / Debary, FL / Fri 11:00 am 11 585 184.00152, 200, 200

61 288 / Yuhnke, Rick / Chico, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 22 583 172.33151, 166, 200

61 5912 / Jones, Mitchell / Raleigh, NC / Fri 11:00 am 10 583 184.33155, 235, 163

61 4933 / Dalid, R J / Miami, FL / Fri 11:00 am 4 583 190.33182, 177, 212

64 5939 / Hamilton, Mark / Albuquerque, NM / Fri 11:00 am 16 582 178.00178, 194, 162

65 369 / Satter, Tyler / Salem, OR / Fri 11:00 am 23 578 169.67202, 159, 148

65 1648 / Desiato, Patrick / Holly Springs, NC / Fri 11:00 am 13 578 179.67157, 244, 138

65 4042 / Williams, Josh / Scottsdale, AZ / Fri 11:00 am 12 578 180.67152, 205, 185

68 5231 / Smith Jr, James / Phoenix, AZ / Fri 11:00 am 24 569 165.67188, 141, 168

69 3913 / Kemp, Jared / Eagle Mountain, UT / Fri 01:30 pm 24 566 164.67195, 149, 150

69 7333 / Williams, Sherick / Duluth, GA / Fri 11:00 am 15 566 173.67134, 229, 158

71 3580 / Balistreri, Nick / Rio Rancho, NM / Fri 01:30 pm 14 562 173.33185, 183, 152

72 5919 / Suh, Daniel / Fernley, NV / Fri 11:00 am 21 559 165.33195, 143, 158

73 3851 / Benavides, Christopher / Diamond Bar, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 20 554 164.67153, 152, 189

73 3865 / Gregory, Kyle / Meridian, ID / Fri 01:30 pm 4 554 180.67175, 198, 169

75 2455 / Hogan, Matt / Morrisville, NC / Fri 01:30 pm 4 551 179.67225, 135, 179

76 4933 / Dalid, R J / Miami, FL / Fri 01:30 pm 4 547 178.33161, 175, 199

77 7475 / Janke, Brian / Wyoming, MN / Fri 11:00 am 4 545 177.67191, 209, 133

78 3521 / Thomas, Tavon / Jessup, MD / Fri 01:30 pm 19 544 162.33205, 125, 157

79 7563 / Woodley II, Doug / Corona, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 13 537 166.00149, 188, 161

80 3798 / Myers, Richie / Fruitland, ID / Fri 11:00 am 9 535 169.33158, 171, 179

81 2463 / Cutchember, Bernard / Baltimore, MD / Fri 01:30 pm 20 530 156.67151, 165, 154

81 5652 / Stancell, Eric / Aberdeen, MD / Fri 11:00 am 8 530 168.67141, 213, 152

81 5947 / Diaz, Jose / Hidalgo, TX / Fri 11:00 am 15 530 161.67114, 184, 187

84 5135 / Masenburg, Major / Baltimore, MD / Fri 01:30 pm 24 525 151.00188, 121, 144

85 5428 / Cainag, Elton / La Mirada, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 15 484 146.33122, 153, 164

86 3914 / Thibodeau, Jacob / Las Vegas, NV / Fri 01:30 pm 15 477 144.00126, 166, 140

87 6049 / Putnam, Justin / Las Vegas, NV / Fri 11:00 am 8 406 127.33121, 150, 111
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1 5670 / Jackson, Cory / Raleigh, NC / Fri 01:30 pm 0 745 248.33 Advance To Finals 500.00199, 289, 257

2 1684 / Mclachlan, Ryan / El Cerrito, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 14 727 228.33 Advance To Finals 500.00219, 243, 223

3 3878 / Kim, David / Kent, WA / Fri 01:30 pm 22 693 209.00 Advance To Finals 500.00206, 194, 227

4 460 / Heard, Jim / Tipton, IN / Fri 11:00 am 24 684 204.00 Advance To Finals 500.00203, 242, 167

5 7041 / Smith, Jorge / Ciudad De Mexico, Mexico / Fri 11:00 am 20 682 207.33 Advance To Finals 500.00201, 235, 186

6 3643 / Kadooka, Brian / Pearl City, HI / Fri 01:30 pm 21 664 200.33 Advance To Finals 500.00202, 214, 185

7 1051 / Yamakawa, Keith  / Porter Ranch, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 24 657 195.00 Advance To Finals 500.00185, 175, 225

8 714 / Roberts, Edward / Braintree, MA / Fri 01:30 pm 16 655 202.33 Advance To Finals 500.00190, 172, 245

8 3566 / Fischer, Sean / Chico, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 6 655 212.33 Advance To Finals 500.00246, 200, 191

10 466 / Medina, Marcus / Santa Fe, NM / Fri 01:30 pm 24 652 193.33211, 171, 198

11 3830 / Thibodeau, Pete / Juneau, AK / Fri 01:30 pm 24 651 193.00164, 191, 224

12 697 / King, Willie / Soquel, CA / Fri 11:00 am 10 643 204.33182, 207, 224

13 224 / Weber, Brian / Perry, NY / Fri 11:00 am 20 640 193.33190, 176, 214

14 3493 / Atkinson, Frazier / Bowei, MD / Fri 01:30 pm 18 637 194.33194, 222, 167

15 1183 / Reeder, Damon / Baltimore, MD / Fri 11:00 am 12 636 200.00232, 180, 188

16 595 / Jenkins, Kevin / Anthem, AZ / Fri 01:30 pm 0 633 211.00228, 202, 203

17 2882 / Rohl, Tom / Le Roy, NY / Fri 11:00 am 21 632 189.67226, 194, 149

18 239 / Cericos, Sol / Arcadia, CA / Fri 11:00 am 12 630 198.00182, 216, 196

18 1143 / Keller, John / Sante Fe, NM / Fri 11:00 am 7 630 203.00204, 212, 193

20 5783 / Fisher, Calvin / Tacoma, WA / Fri 11:00 am 24 627 185.00164, 176, 215

20 354 / Rosales, Demecio / El Monte, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 5 627 204.00159, 222, 231

22 397 / Bolanos, Joevin / Tustin, CA / Fri 11:00 am 24 625 184.33183, 210, 160

23 949 / Frazer, Clint / Reseda, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 16 624 192.00197, 146, 233

24 7263 / Glaser, Stephen / Folsom, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 24 618 182.00188, 182, 176

25 634 / Enomoto, Kevin / Mililani, HI / Fri 11:00 am 20 617 185.67198, 170, 189

26 3644 / Saguibo, John / Waialua, HI / Fri 11:00 am 24 613 180.33212, 156, 173

27 339 / Louie, Paul / Kahului, HI / Fri 11:00 am 24 612 180.00214, 182, 144

28 504 / Hutchinson, James / Ludlow Falls, OH / Fri 11:00 am 22 611 181.67200, 171, 174

29 2873 / Hallmark, Dan / Espanola, NM / Fri 11:00 am 22 608 180.67154, 225, 163

30 408 / Burns, Dwight / Tucson, AZ / Fri 11:00 am 5 602 195.67214, 182, 191

31 1146 / Leon, Jose Antonio / Ciudad Obregon, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 24 597 175.00164, 190, 171

31 3909 / Heath, Edward / Baltimore, MD / Fri 01:30 pm 15 597 184.00168, 210, 174

33 155 / Maez, Alfred / Santa Fe, NM / Fri 01:30 pm 19 592 178.33161, 184, 190

34 2323 / Pitts, Gerard / Essex, MD / Fri 11:00 am 20 591 177.00169, 184, 178

35 667 / Yockman Jr, Joe / Mililani, HI / Fri 11:00 am 15 590 181.67170, 181, 194

36 3484 / Butler, Stanley / Baltimore, MD / Fri 11:00 am 20 589 176.33155, 179, 195

37 5286 / Hallmark, Don / Espanola, NM / Fri 11:00 am 15 588 181.00189, 175, 179

37 7014 / Minassian, Marc / Montgomery, TX / Fri 01:30 pm 23 588 173.00168, 172, 179

39 421 / Meraz, Jesus / CO / Fri 01:30 pm 20 585 175.00199, 178, 148

39 563 / Vigil, Robb / Arvada, CO / Fri 01:30 pm 21 585 174.00179, 180, 163

39 646 / Valenzuela Sr, Pedro / Hermosillo, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 20 585 175.00166, 189, 170

42 5783 / Fisher, Calvin / Tacoma, WA / Fri 01:30 pm 24 579 169.00171, 146, 190

43 412 / Ansara, Lew / Farmington Hills, MI / Fri 11:00 am 24 578 168.67162, 168, 176

44 1193 / Ordonez, Ramiro / Monterrey, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 6 575 185.67168, 204, 185

44 5021 / Finley, Darren / Baltimore, MD / Fri 01:30 pm 14 575 177.67182, 175, 176



The 2026 Tat Nationals

2/6/2026

Friday 1st Cut

True Amateur Tournaments

46 109 / Arrioja, Gerardo / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Fri 11:00 am 24 567 165.00168, 180, 147

46 628 / Hyde, Mickey / Alexander, NY / Fri 01:30 pm 9 567 180.00167, 184, 189

46 5732 / Lindsey, Devron / Rosemead, CA / Fri 11:00 am 16 567 173.00176, 159, 184

49 4637 / Gravitt, Brad / Corning, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 16 565 172.33168, 191, 158

50 4645 / Ball, John / Prescott Valley, AZ / Fri 11:00 am 12 563 175.67193, 178, 156

51 734 / Calhoun, Tony / Baltimore, MD / Fri 01:30 pm 22 561 165.00170, 148, 177

51 1056 / Shwartz, Rafi / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Fri 11:00 am 15 561 172.00145, 194, 177

53 736 / Willett, Chip / San Diego, CA / Fri 11:00 am 8 560 178.67168, 171, 197

54 6434 / Ray, Kevin / West Hollywood, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 12 557 173.67163, 195, 163

55 2319 / Tolson, Kevin / Reisterstown, MD / Fri 11:00 am 24 551 159.67162, 144, 173

56 4420 / Harvey, Catherine / Severn, Canada / Fri 11:00 am 20 550 163.33166, 162, 162

57 3827 / Romero, Carlos / Monterrey, Mexico / Fri 11:00 am 8 542 172.67161, 160, 197

58 5816 / Paree, Fred / Parkersburg, WV / Fri 11:00 am 20 541 160.33119, 174, 188

59 1684 / Mclachlan, Ryan / El Cerrito, CA / Fri 11:00 am 14 536 164.67153, 165, 176

60 3878 / Kim, David / Kent, WA / Fri 11:00 am 22 530 154.67159, 160, 145

61 1192 / Nelson, Chad / Baltimore, MD / Fri 11:00 am 0 528 176.00185, 180, 163

62 7256 / Weiner, Ted / Bradenton , FL / Fri 11:00 am 19 526 156.33129, 156, 184

63 2941 / Gonzalez, Raul / Monterrey, Mexico / Fri 11:00 am 19 525 156.00129, 158, 181

64 1128 / Cowell, Mike / Kokomo, IN / Fri 11:00 am 4 521 169.67149, 222, 138

65 239 / Cericos, Sol / Arcadia, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 12 517 160.33147, 162, 172

66 3565 / Flower, Joe / Chico, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 21 514 150.33163, 129, 159

66 6434 / Ray, Kevin / West Hollywood, CA / Fri 11:00 am 12 514 159.33146, 161, 171

68 5286 / Hallmark, Don / Espanola, NM / Fri 01:30 pm 15 510 155.00162, 139, 164

69 1056 / Shwartz, Rafi / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Fri 01:30 pm 15 489 148.00129, 161, 154

70 7351 / Glover, George / Slidell, LA / Fri 11:00 am 8 468 148.00157, 147, 140
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1 1861 / Austin, Parker / Derby, KS / Fri 11:00 am 0 734 244.67 Advance To Finals 500.00232, 234, 268

2 2749 / Holland, Treico / Richmond , CA / Fri 01:30 pm 0 713 237.67 Advance To Finals 500.00236, 219, 258

3 2038 / Vancleeve, Alan / Coupeville, WA / Fri 01:30 pm 0 681 227.00 Advance To Finals 500.00244, 217, 220

4 2432 / Dykema, Nicholas / Pine Grove, CA / Fri 11:00 am 0 675 225.00235, 206, 234

5 2497 / Klerk, Chris / ANTHEM, AZ / Fri 01:30 pm 0 671 223.67235, 214, 222

6 7463 / Gialdella, Erik / Oshkosh, WI / Fri 01:30 pm 0 665 221.67226, 228, 211

7 284 / Wilson, Ari / Las Vegas, NV / Fri 01:30 pm 0 662 220.67204, 199, 259

7 6654 / Ortiz, Juan / Mexico / Fri 11:00 am 0 662 220.67237, 246, 179

9 1493 / Langdon, Eddie / Bonaire, GA / Fri 01:30 pm 0 660 220.00214, 213, 233

10 6887 / Tripoli, Ryan / Elkton , MD / Fri 11:00 am 0 655 218.33217, 208, 230

11 3735 / Williston, John / Worcester, MA / Fri 11:00 am 0 640 213.33210, 215, 215

12 1036 / Bennett, Tony / Worcester, MA / Fri 11:00 am 0 621 207.00228, 211, 182

13 4512 / Schroschk, Sidney / Sarasota, FL / Fri 01:30 pm 0 613 204.33188, 194, 231

14 5940 / Locke, Anthony / Raleigh, NC / Fri 01:30 pm 0 610 203.33208, 200, 202

15 3064 / Baum, Ronald / Mobile, AL / Fri 11:00 am 0 603 201.00175, 215, 213

16 1780 / Tkacz, Edward / Myrtle Beach, SC / Fri 11:00 am 0 599 199.67158, 183, 258

17 7034 / Davis, Chris / Chico, CA / Fri 01:30 pm 0 592 197.33192, 193, 207

18 7346 / Donarski, Jason / Lawrenceville, GA / Fri 01:30 pm 0 567 189.00190, 206, 171

19 7451 / Kilburn, Joseph / Saranac Lake, NY / Fri 01:30 pm 0 561 187.00212, 172, 177

20 1861 / Austin, Parker / Derby, KS / Fri 01:30 pm 0 541 180.33197, 139, 205

21 6139 / Grice, Jason / Friendswood, TX / Fri 11:00 am 0 527 175.67160, 154, 213

22 293 / Albert, Mike / Wilmington, NC / Fri 11:00 am 0 498 166.00161, 168, 169

23 7456 / Johnson, Jabar / Chicago, IL / Fri 11:00 am 0 497 165.67174, 173, 150

24 7389 / Ferreira, Justin / Apex, NC / Fri 11:00 am 0 318 106.00187, 131, 0


